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Anlage
Albertviller Str. 40, 71364 Winnenden

Hallenadresse
Albertviller Str. 40, 71364 Winnenden
T 07195 942560 G 07195 3127

Sportwart/in
Nickel, Corinna
T 0151 64957636 cn@kreativgarten.com

Jugendwart/in
Klopfer, Heike
T 0173 4598355 jugend@tcwinnenden.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er)
MF: Corinna Nickel

m 0151 64957636; cn@kreativgarten.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kolensky-Kreft, Silvia
Urban, Vanessa
Behrendt, Christiane
Mogl, Monika

Wolf, Susanne
Nickel, Corinna
Klier, Jana

Hartung, Elke

Elzer, Wiebke
Sojka, Claudia
Fischer, Petra
Frank, Stefanie
Kdgel, Annette
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Klopfer, Heike

E2 Binder, Petra
E3 Fuhrmann, Margret
E4 Heidenwag, Katja

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26300934
27709591
26553098
26290937
27251876
26603025
26152041
26202145
26550446
26650437
26450508
28250964
26653410

26500878
27650121

25350041
27100558

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

LK5,0 D72/
D55
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK12,0
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